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IBUS Regional Hybrid Workshop

Hong Kong - May 16-17, 2026

Preliminary program, subject to change

Day 1 - May 16" (Sat)

Start
10:00
10:30
10145

11:15

12:45

1315

14:00
15:10
15:25

16:45

17:25
18:00

End
10:30
1045
1115

12:45

1315

14:00

1510
1525
16:45

17.25

1735
20:00

Session Title
Registration & Welcome coffee
Welcome/introduction round
Pre-course test

Hands-on #1: How to set the machine
Hands on #2: Normal IUS findings (healthy volunteers)

Light lunch

Lunch lecture #1. Role of IUS in Monitoring Crohn's
disease, its complications and post-operative
management - Torsten Kucharzik

Hands on #3: IUS in CD (CD patients)
Coffee Break
Hands on #4: IUS in UC (UC patients)

Lecture #2: Utilizing IUS for Ulcerative Colitis and
Transperineal Ultrasound Examination — Mariangela
Allocca

Closing day 1

Dinner

Day 2 - May 17'" (Sun)

Start
08.00
0830

09:30

10:00
11:10
11:25
12:25
1255

End
08:30
09:30

10:00

11:10
11:25
12:25
1255
1310

Session Title
Welcome coffee
Interactive Video Library Session

Lecture #3: Beyond Basics: Role of Contrast-Enhanced
US, SICUS, and Shear Wave Elastography for IBD
Assessment - Kayal Nagarajan

Hands on #5: Monitoring
Coffee break

Hands on #6: Team challenge
Post-course test

IBUS Curriculum, next steps & Closing remarks

\WWorkshop organized In collaboration with:

CU

Medicine

Faculty of Medicine

HONG KONG A The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Hong Kong IBD Sodety
HEREMERFRE



	Slide 1: IBUS Regional Hybrid Workshop Hong Kong – May 16-17, 2026

