

IBUS Regional Hybrid Workshop Hong Kong – May 16-17, 2026

Preliminary program, subject to change

Day 1 - May 16th (Sat)

Start	End	Session Title
10:00	10:30	Registration & Welcome coffee
10:30	10:45	Welcome/introduction round
10:45	11:15	Pre-course test
11:15	12:45	Hands-on #1: How to set the machine Hands on #2: Normal IUS findings (healthy volunteers)
12:45	13:15	Light lunch
13:15	14:00	Lunch lecture #1: Role of IUS in Monitoring Crohn's disease, its complications and post-operative management – Torsten Kucharzik
14:00	15:10	Hands on #3: IUS in CD (CD patients)
15:10	15:25	Coffee Break
15:25	16:45	Hands on #4: IUS in UC (UC patients)
16:45	17:25	Lecture #2: Utilizing IUS for Ulcerative Colitis and Transperineal Ultrasound Examination – Mariangela Allocca
17:25	17:35	Closing day 1
18:00	20:00	Dinner

Day 2 - May 17th (Sun)

Start	End	Session Title
08:00	08:30	Welcome coffee
08:30	09:30	Interactive Video Library Session
09:30	10:00	Lecture #3: Beyond Basics: Role of Contrast-Enhanced US, SICUS, and Shear Wave Elastography for IBD Assessment – Kayal Nagarajan
10:00	11:10	Hands on #5: Monitoring
11:10	11:25	Coffee break
11:25	12:25	Hands on #6: Team challenge
12:25	12:55	Post-course test
12:55	13:10	IBUS Curriculum, next steps & Closing remarks

Workshop organized In collaboration with:



